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0 |2021-02-08 20,000, 000 0 20,000,000 0 0 20,000,000] 192,727,260
1 |2021-03-15 2,215,115 1,152,025 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 190,512,145
2 |2021-04-15 2,228,356 1,138,784 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 188,283,789
3 12021-05-15 2,241,676 1,125,464 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 186,042,113
4 |2021-06-15 2,255,075 1,112,065 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 183,787,038
5 2021-07-15 2,268,555 1,098,585 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 181,518,483
6 |2021-08-15 2,282,115 1,085,025 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 179,236,368
7 |2021-09-15 2,295,757 1,071,383 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 176,940,611
8 |2021-10-15 2,309,479 1,057,661 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 174,631,132
9 12021-11-15 2.323.284 1.043.856 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 172,307,848
10 |2021-12-15 2,337,172 1,029,968 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 169,970,676
{11Y 2022-01-15 2,351,142 : 3,367,140 o 0 3,367,140] T 167,619,534]
17 [ 2022-02-15 2,365,196 1,001,944 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 165,254,338
13 [2022-03-15 2,379,334 987,806 3,367,140 0 of 3,367,140| 162,875,004
14 [2022-04-15 2,393,557 973,583 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 160,481,447
15 |2022-05-15 2,407,864 959,276 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 158,073,583
16 |2022-06-15 2,422,257 944,883 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 155,651,326
17 [2022-07-15 2,436,736 930,404 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140{ 153,214,590
18 |2022-08-15 2,451,302 915,838 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 150,763,288
19 |2022-09-15 2,465,954 901,186 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 148,297,334
20 |2022-10-15 2,480,694 886,446 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 145,816,640
21 |2022-11-15 2,495,523 871,617 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 143,321,117
22 |2022-12-15 2,510,440 856,700 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 140,810,677
23 |2023-01-15 2,525,446 841,694 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 138,285,231
24, 12023-02-15 2,540,542 826,598 3,367,140 0 Q0 3,367,140 135,744,689
25 |2023-03-15 2,555,728 811,412 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140| 133,188,961
26 |2023-04-15 2,571,005 796,135 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140] 130,617,956
27 2023-05-15 2,586,373 780,767 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140] 128,031,583
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28 12023-06-15 2,601,833 765,307 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 125,429,750
29 12023-07-15 2,617,385 749,755 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 122,812,365
30 |2023-08-15 2,633,031 734,109 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 120,179,334
31 12023-09-15 2,648,770 718,370 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 117,530,564
32 12023-10-15 2,664,603 702,537 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 114,865,961
33 |2023-11-15 2,680,530 686,610 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 112,185,431
34 12023-12-15 2,696,553 670,587 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 109,488,878
35 12024-01-15 2,712,672 654,468 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 106,776,206
36 |2024-02-15 2,728,887 638,253 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 104,047,319
37 12024-03-15 2,745,199 621,941 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 101,302,120
38 |12024-04-15 2,761,608 605,532 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 98,540,512
39 [2024-05-15 2,778,115 589,025 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 95,762,397
40 12024-06-15 2,794,722 572,418 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 92,967,675
41 |2024-07-15 2,811,427 555,713 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 90,156,248
42 12024-08-15 2,828,232 538,908 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 87,328,016
43 12024-09-15 2,845,138 522,002 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 84,482,878
44 12024-10-15 2,862,145 504,995 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 81,620,733
45 12024-11-15 2,879,253 487,887 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 78,741,480
46 12024-12-15 2,896,464 470,676 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 75,845,016
47 12025-01-15 2,913,778 453,362 3,367,140 0 0 3,367,140 72,931,238
48 12025-02-08 2,931,238 435,902 3,367,140 0 0 3,367, 140 70,000,000

g A 142,727,260 38,895,460 181,622,720 0 0 181,622,720




